innovative Silicon Systems
1203 Foxworthy Avenue
San Jose, CA  95118-1212
Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
www.isilicon.net                                                                    03/15/07
Vacuum-Lock Doors (VLD) are employed on
horizontal furnace process tubes where a
positive door seal is critical, such as with H2

Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
www.isilicon.net                                                                    03/15/07
Ordering Information:
Part Number 8-66-03AB-XY VLD Controller, Vacuum Switch Model
   Where:
   A = Vacuum Connection Fitting
    1 = 1/4” Tube Compression
     2 = 3/8” Tube Compression
    3 = 1/4” Male VCR
   B = VLD Door Connection Fitting
    1 = 1/4” Tube Compression
     2 = 3/8” Tube Compression
    3 = 1/4” Male VCR
   X = Valve Actuation
    0 = Direct Acting Version (Host Signal directly actuates solenoid)
    1 = Relay Version (Host Signal actuates relay)
   Y = Power Source Option
    0 = No power source supplied; user supplies required 24VDC
    1 = 24VDC, 1.0A power source included (120VAC wall adapter)
Pricing:
8-66-03AB-XY VLD Controller, Vacuum Switch Model            $1040.00
Options:
 A = Vacuum Connection Fitting
   1 = 1/4” Tube Compression                 NC
   2 = 3/8” Tube Compression               $35.00
   3 = 1/4” Male VCR     Add     $105.00
 B = VLD Door Connection Fitting
   1 = 1/4” Tube Compression          NC
    2 = 3/8” Tube Compression                   $35.00
   3 = 1/4” Male VCR     Add  $105.00
 X = Valve Actuation
   0 = Direct Acting Version                  NC
   1 = Relay Version      Add   $90.00
 Y = Power Source Option
   0 = No power source supplied                  NC
   1 = +24VDC, 1.0A power source included  Add   $45.00
.